MUNICIPAL YEAR 2002 / 2003

Kersal, Pendleton and Charlestown Community Committee

Tuesday, 25th June, 2002

Tuesday, 23rd July, 2002

Tuesday, 27th August, 2002

Tuesday, 24th September, 2002

Tuesday, 22nd October, 2002 

Tuesday, 26th November, 2002

Tuesday, 28th January, 2003

Tuesday, 25th February, 2003

Tuesday, 25th March, 2003

Tuesday, 22nd April, 2003
All meetings to be held at St. George's Day Centre, Cromwell Road, Salford, commencing at 6.30pm

Kersal, Pendleton and Charlestown Budget Sub-Committee

Tuesday, 18th June, 2002

Tuesday, 16th July, 2002

Tuesday, 20th August, 2002

Tuesday, 17th September, 2002

Tuesday, 15th October, 2002

Tuesday, 19th November, 2002

Tuesday, 21st January, 2003

Tuesday, 18th February, 2003

Tuesday, 18th March, 2003

Tuesday, 15th April, 2003

All meetings to be held at St. Aidan's Church, Littleton Road, Salford, commencing at

6.30pm
